
TOUR DU BOCAGE ET DE L'ERNEE 53

TOUR DU BOCAGE ET DE L'ERNEE 23/03/2024

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : Etape 1

PONTMAIN
MJ 2.1

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.

GÉNÉRAL
Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

ACROG TORMANS 8 25 371 1

DECATHLON AG2R LA MONDIALE 8 25 372 1

CRABBE DSTNY 8 25 373 1

JEGG-DJR ACADEMY 8 25 374 1

WWV HAGENS BERMAN-JAYCO 8 25 59 0 225 1

GOUDENBOD - PARKHOTEL 8 26 00 0 236 1

WSV DE PEDDELAARS U19 8 26 00 0 237 1

JRROAD - USA NATIONAL TEAM 8 30 20 4 438 1

ZAPPI JUNIOR RACE TEAM 8 35 29 9 529 1

VENDEE PIVETEAU BOIS 8 40 27 14 5010 1

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE CYCLISME 95 8 41 49 16 1211

GRINTA REGIONAL TEAM 8 42 13 16 3612

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places

ÉTAPE
Pl 1CCat

ACROG TORMANS 378 25 371 (161  165  162) 4

DECATHLON AG2R LA MONDIALE 568 25 372 (41  42  43) 5

CRABBE DSTNY 688 25 373 (108  107  110) 7

JEGG-DJR ACADEMY 768 25 374 (137  138  139) 6

WWV HAGENS BERMAN-JAYCO 628 25 59 0 225 (132  131  135) 9

GOUDENBOD - PARKHOTEL 548 26 00 0 236 (116  120  117) 11

WSV DE PEDDELAARS U19 738 26 00 0 237 (146  149  148) 13

JRROAD - USA NATIONAL TEAM 588 30 20 4 438 (126  129  127) 1

ZAPPI JUNIOR RACE TEAM 1278 35 29 9 529 (145  144  143) 38

VENDEE PIVETEAU BOIS 1258 40 27 14 5010 (13  15  14) 10

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE CYCLISME 95 1638 41 49 16 1211 (97  98  99) 28

GRINTA REGIONAL TEAM 1418 42 13 16 3612 (169  166  170) 27

CC PLANCOET 1588 45 43 20 0613 (46  50  49) 8

TEAM SARTHE U19 1768 47 08 21 3114 (21  25  23) 23

OC Locminé 1728 47 11 21 3415 (66  67  70) 44

UC CHOLET 1728 47 22 21 4516 (27  26  28) 32

EQUIPE MIXTE PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 1828 50 27 24 5017 (83  82  81) 50

VCP LOUDEAC 1838 53 08 27 3118 (72  75  74) 3

LEPELLEY U19 -  MOYON PERCY 1988 55 25 29 4819 (61  64  63) 2

CIC-NANTES ATLANTIQUE U19 1968 57 16 31 3920 (16  17  20) 20

VELOCE VANNETAIS 2348 57 25 31 4821 (171  174  173) 39

CD 44 2409 02 22 36 4522 (91  94  95) 14

WD DE IJSSELSTREEK 2549 03 08 37 3123 (122  125  121) 79

CD 35 2639 07 15 41 3824 (159  156  158) 42

TEAM SPORTBREIZH ARMOR LUX 2709 08 03 42 2625 (52  51  54) 56

GUIDON MACHECOUL 2839 10 30 44 5326 (86  87  89) 61

SVEALAND CYCLING TEAM 2799 11 38 46 0127 (151  155  154) 72

SCO Angers 3019 12 51 47 1428 (6  7  8) 64

TEAM COTE GRANIT ROSE 2929 13 15 47 3829 (36  38  37) 86

RACING U19 PTC 2839 17 42 52 0530 (77  79  76) 25

CD COTES D'ARMOR 3169 18 04 52 2731 (31  32  33) 77

TEAM MAYENNE U 19 2979 19 29 53 5232 (1  2  5) 65

U19 FENIOUX FORMATION 3669 55 14 1 29 3733 (105  104  101) 89
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TOUR DU BOCAGE ET DE L'ERNEE 23/03/2024

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : Etape 1  (Suite)

PONTMAIN
MJ 2.1

CC PLANCOET 8 45 43 20 0613

TEAM SARTHE U19 8 47 08 21 3114

OC Locminé 8 47 11 21 3415

UC CHOLET 8 47 22 21 4516

EQUIPE MIXTE PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 8 50 27 24 5017

VCP LOUDEAC 8 53 08 27 3118

LEPELLEY U19 -  MOYON PERCY 8 55 25 29 4819

CIC-NANTES ATLANTIQUE U19 8 57 16 31 3920

VELOCE VANNETAIS 8 57 25 31 4821

CD 44 9 02 22 36 4522

WD DE IJSSELSTREEK 9 03 08 37 3123

CD 35 9 07 15 41 3824

TEAM SPORTBREIZH ARMOR LUX 9 08 03 42 2625

GUIDON MACHECOUL 9 10 30 44 5326

SVEALAND CYCLING TEAM 9 11 38 46 0127

SCO Angers 9 12 51 47 1428

TEAM COTE GRANIT ROSE 9 13 15 47 3829

RACING U19 PTC 9 17 42 52 0530

CD COTES D'ARMOR 9 18 04 52 2731

TEAM MAYENNE U 19 9 19 29 53 5232

U19 FENIOUX FORMATION 9 55 14 1 29 3733
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